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Accreditation register is used by buyers in the defence, aerospace and security sectors
 
TR Fastenings has retained level 2 status in the Joint Supply Chain Accreditation Register (JOSCAR), a 
database of firms that have undergone accreditation to prove they have the systems in place to supply to 
the aerospace, defence and security industry.
The JOSCAR system was established to aid aerospace, defence and security firms to select partners 
and suppliers as prime contractors across their varying requirements. Vendors are assessed on a number 
of issues such as business continuity, counterfeiting, IT security, supply chain procedures and modern 
slavery.

Having the accreditation register in place ensures that potential vendors are assessed for risk, compliance 
and quality of materials and services. Buyers have access to a single source of accurate, comprehensive 
and quality data relating to these factors, so they can make informed decisions quickly and assuredly.
 
Kevin de Stadler, Director of Sales, UK and Ireland at TR Fastenings, comments:
 
“We strive for the highest levels of quality in every sector that we operate in, and we understand that for 
the aerospace, defence, and security sectors there is an additional need to assess their suppliers against 
key criteria due to the high-risk nature of the work these firms carry out.
 
“Being part of the JOSCAR initiative is hugely important to us and shows our customers in these industries 
that we take our commitment to quality and standards very seriously, and we are very proud to have 
retained level 2 accreditation.”
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UK
t: +44 (0)8454 811 800  f: +44 (0)870  458 7851

e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 (06)24 516 972  f: +36 (06)24 516 961

e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Taiwan
t: +866 7 552 5577  f: +886 7 552 7033

e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Ireland
t: +353 (0)22 22301  f: +353 (0)22 22056

e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Poland
t: +48 (22)402 36 14  f: +48 (22)402 36 24

e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

TR PSEP Malaysia
t: +603 5519 1444  f: +603 5510 8505

e-mail: psep@psep.com.my

Netherlands
t: +31 (0)541 511515  f: +31 (0)541 517134

e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

 TR VIC Italy
t: +39 (0)75 914 9015  f: +39 (0)75 9190165

e-mail: info@vic.it

Malaysia
t: +604 508 3931/2  f: +604 508 3942

e-mail: malaysia@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00  f: +47 67 06 70 10

e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

TR Kuhlmann Germany
t: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-0  f: +49 (0)5246 / 50320-70

e-mail: info@trkuhlmann.com
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t: +91 967707 1807  m: +65 9684 1763

e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900  f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950

e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033  f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66(0)20413 340  f: +66(0) 20413 340

e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

Spain
t: +34 93 647 22 45

e-mail: spain@trfastenings.com

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696  f: +86 21 5032 5775

e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 800 280 2181  f: +1 281 807 0620

e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com
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